é“% SERVICE PARTS LIST BUL. 54-00-0010
) ALTERNATOR DOLLY REVISEDBUL | oAt

Catalog No. 43-83-0120 -

10

FIG. PART NO. DESCRIPTION OF PART NO. REQ.
1 48-83-0120  Alternator Dolly (Fig. Nos. 2 thru 11) (1)
2 --- Cotter Pin 1/8"'x1"" Lg. (2)
3 --- Flat Washer 1/2"'1.D.x1"'0.D.x1/8"" (4)
4  45-94-0170 Wheel (2)
5 42-12-0080 Axle (1)
6 --- Hex. Hd. Screw — 1/4-20x1-1/2 (4)
7 45-60-0380 Axle Support (1)
8 - Flat Washer 1/4°'1.D.x5/16 Q.D.x1/16 (8)
9 --- Hex Nut — 1/4-20 (8)

10 43-62-0580 polly Handle (1)

1 --- Hex. Hd. Screw 1/4-20x2-1/2 4) .

MILWAUKEE ELECTRIC TODL CORBP, 13135 West Lisbon Road « Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005



